LED /  LTGR22Page 1/3 Rev. 10/24/19
LTGR22
2' × 2' LED Specification Grade Architectural Recessed
© Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Catalog No.
Project Name Type
Date

Five year warranty (Terms and Conditions apply).
INTERACTIVE MENU
• Ordering Guide
• Product Availability Tables
• Photometric Data
• Dimensional Data
HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
• NX™ In-Fixture Solution Guide
EXTERNAL LINKS
• NX Distributed Intelligence Brochure
LTGR22
ANCHOR
™
COMPATIBLE WITH:
Built to
UL 924
Standards
LED /  LTGR22
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
FK22 2' × 2' Single Flange Kit (Shipped separately)
CM48Y2SC3F-KIT 48" Cable Mount Kit for 2' wide Cable Mount fixtures, 3 Wire
PRODUCT AVAILABILITY
SIZE LUMEN
PACKAGE
NOMINAL
LUMENS
NOMINAL
WATTS
LUMENS PER
WATT
22 VW 1525-1675 14 108-117
22 MW 2025-2200 19 107-116
22 LW 2750-3000 24 114-124
22 ML 3125-3400 29 110-119
22 HL 3575-3875 32 113-122
22 VL 4150-4950 38 110-131
Nominal lumen range represents 3000K through 5000K. Lumens vary according to color temperatures
and other factors. See specific photometric test(s).
1 For drywall, order G with Flange Kit Accessory.
2 Not available with Air Return (A) air function
3 Order hanger accessories separately
4 Not available in 347V
5 For compatability with Dual-Lite LiteGear® inverters, contact Hubbell Lighting Representative
6 Not available with ESD, LUTH or LUT5
7 VIVE is a trademark of Lutron Electronics Co., Inc.
8 Installations controlled solely by the Lutron Pico controller require accessing the LV (Lutron FCJS) module
for commissioning after the circuit has been energized.
DRIVER AVAILABILITY
VW MW LW ML HL VL
E X X X X X X
ED X X X X X X
ED1 X X X X X X
ESD X X X X X
LUT5 X X X
LUTH X X X
*LUT5  and  LUTH not available in 347V
NX In-Fixture Control Options:
9 NX controls can only be used with NX Sensor options.
10 NX is available with ED and ED1 drivers only.
11 NXSW and NXWE cannot be used with surface mount versions.
12 For NX control and Flex Wire consult factory
13 NX control system not available with VL lumen output
For questions about configuration options, contact Hubbell Representative.
Page 2/3 Rev. 10/24/19